
19 mm 22 mm 25 mm 32 mm

Beige / Black Beige / White

Plastic Tips

Diameter

Color / Finish

DESCRIPTION
Patented technology

FUSION FELTAC® combines the well-known softness of felt with the most popular
fused felt on insert glides.

ADVANTAGES AND BENEFITS
Fused felt will never come unstuck!

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product # Diameter Color / Finish

19 mm Beige / Black

19 mm Beige / White

22 mm Beige / Black

22 mm Beige / White

25 mm Beige / Black

25 mm Beige / White

32 mm Beige / Black

32 mm Beige / White

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Recommended Surfaces Tile/Ceramic/Linoleum, Hardwood/Laminate

Mounting Type Glide

Shape Round

Material Polyester, Plastic

Brand FUSION FELTAC®

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Patented fusion technology

23330

23331

23332

23333

23334

23335

23336

23337

Page 1 of 2

https://www.madicoinc.com/ca/en/category/floor-surface-protection/fusion-feltac-fused-felt-leg-tips-and-glides/plastic-tips/1189233?nf_1025465=%28%280%2C19.000000%2C%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.madicoinc.com/ca/en/category/floor-surface-protection/fusion-feltac-fused-felt-leg-tips-and-glides/plastic-tips/1189233?nf_1025465=%28%280%2C22.000000%2C%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.madicoinc.com/ca/en/category/floor-surface-protection/fusion-feltac-fused-felt-leg-tips-and-glides/plastic-tips/1189233?nf_1025465=%28%280%2C25.000000%2C%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.madicoinc.com/ca/en/category/floor-surface-protection/fusion-feltac-fused-felt-leg-tips-and-glides/plastic-tips/1189233?nf_1025465=%28%280%2C32.000000%2C%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.madicoinc.com/ca/en/category/floor-surface-protection/fusion-feltac-fused-felt-leg-tips-and-glides/plastic-tips/1189233?nf_1009074=%281194789%29&q=1
https://www.madicoinc.com/ca/en/category/floor-surface-protection/fusion-feltac-fused-felt-leg-tips-and-glides/plastic-tips/1189233?nf_1009074=%281194788%29&q=1
https://www.madicoinc.com/ca/en/category/floor-surface-protection/fusion-feltac-fused-felt-leg-tips-and-glides/plastic-tips/1189233/sku-23330
https://www.madicoinc.com/ca/en/category/floor-surface-protection/fusion-feltac-fused-felt-leg-tips-and-glides/plastic-tips/1189233/sku-23331
https://www.madicoinc.com/ca/en/category/floor-surface-protection/fusion-feltac-fused-felt-leg-tips-and-glides/plastic-tips/1189233/sku-23332
https://www.madicoinc.com/ca/en/category/floor-surface-protection/fusion-feltac-fused-felt-leg-tips-and-glides/plastic-tips/1189233/sku-23333
https://www.madicoinc.com/ca/en/category/floor-surface-protection/fusion-feltac-fused-felt-leg-tips-and-glides/plastic-tips/1189233/sku-23334
https://www.madicoinc.com/ca/en/category/floor-surface-protection/fusion-feltac-fused-felt-leg-tips-and-glides/plastic-tips/1189233/sku-23335
https://www.madicoinc.com/ca/en/category/floor-surface-protection/fusion-feltac-fused-felt-leg-tips-and-glides/plastic-tips/1189233/sku-23336
https://www.madicoinc.com/ca/en/category/floor-surface-protection/fusion-feltac-fused-felt-leg-tips-and-glides/plastic-tips/1189233/sku-23337


PRODUCT PHOTOS

Page 2 of 2


	Plastic Tips
	DESCRIPTION
	Patented technology

	ADVANTAGES AND BENEFITS
	AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	IMPORTANT INFORMATION
	PRODUCT PHOTOS


