

Plastic Tips

Diameter



Color / Finish

Beige / Black Beige / White

DESCRIPTION

Patented technology

 $\ensuremath{\mathsf{FUSION}}$ FUSION FELTAC® combines the well-known softness of felt with the most popular fused felt on insert glides.

ADVANTAGES AND BENEFITS

Fused felt will never come unstuck!

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product #	Diameter	Color / Finish
23330	19 mm	Beige / Black
23331	19 mm	Beige / White
23332	22 mm	Beige / Black
23333	22 mm	Beige / White
23334	25 mm	Beige / Black
23335	25 mm	Beige / White
23336	32 mm	Beige / Black
23337	32 mm	Beige / White

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Recommended Surfaces	Tile/Ceramic/Linoleum, Hardwood/Laminate	
Mounting Type	Glide	
Shape	Round	
Material	Polyester, Plastic	
Brand	FUSION FELTAC®	

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Patented fusion technology



PRODUCT PHOTOS

